CERES 1 Series Hazardous Location LED Lighting
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
LUMENS & OPTICS
CERTIFICATIONS / RATINGSSPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
29.84”
7.68”
5.19”

for  1.5 hours or  more)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGE 120 - 277 VAC
WATTAGE W/O
BATTERY
80W / 100W / 120W / 135W / 150W /
165W / 180W / 200W
WATTAGE W/
BATTERY 140W / 155W / 170W
COLOR TEMP 3000 / 5000 Kelvin
HOUSING Aluminum Alloy
COLOR Gray
LENS Tempered Glass
LIFETIME 60,000 hrs L70
CRI ≥ 80 (3000K) / ≥70 (5000K)
BEAM ANGLES X-116° / Y-114°
POWER FACTOR cos ≥ 0.9
PROTECTION IP67 / NEMA 6
ENTRANCE THREAD 1 X 3/4
DIMMING None Dimming
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
Luminous & Intensity Distribution DiagramPolar Luminous & Intensity Distribution
2 Windows
3 Windows
137.0
BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS
Charging Time EM Mode Illumination Time EM Mode Output
Watts
120 min 120 min 60W
(Single Window Illuminates)
ANGLE (DEG)
-180 -135 -90 -45 0 45 90 135 180
C0/180
C90/270
Battery Equipped Models
• -20C ~ +40C, T5 Rated
• -4F ~ 104F